ATTENDANCE LIST
NORDIC SHOOTING REGION CHAMPIONSHIPS BISLEY 1992

Heads of Delegations / Team Leaders / Managers

DEN: Bjarne Sanddahl President

FIN: Pekka Kuusisto Head of Delcgation

GBR: John Woods Team Manager

NOR: Birger Martin Strand President Unni Nicolaysen Sec Gen & UIT Exec Ctee
SWE: Bjorn Schullstrom President & UIT Vice President

Jury Members — [To be formally confirmed at Technical Meeting]

Appeal -

DEN: - Poul Glesner Technical Delegate

FIN: Eero Mikkola

GBR: Derek Ivy Chairman Organizing Committee

NOR: Gaute Flesland
SWE: Bjorn Schullstrom

Rifle
Chairman: Hans Drugge SWE, Members: Sirkka Niskanen FIN, Mary Maiden GBR,
Simon Dafforn GBR, Tore Winther NOR [5]

Pistol
Chairman: Yngve Lindh SWE, Members: Jorgen Nielsen DEN, Pauli Poutanen FIN,
Fred Parker GBR, Jon Tumner GBR [5]

Clay
Chairman: Kurt Sioblom FIN, Members: Kaj Vangsgaard DEN, Glenn Pacckmeyer GBR,

Emilio Orduna GBR, Per Bjornar Moen NOR, Lars-Erik Soderberg SWE,
Ann—Greth Jillhang SWE [7]

Running Target
Chairman: Arild Danielsen NOR, Members: Pekka Kuusisto, Bob Maddison GBR,
Philip Mackworth—Praed GBR, Joan Maddison GBR [5]

Classification
Chairman: Olav Lund NOR, Members: John Hunter GBR, Mark Banwell-Clode GBR,
John Warner GBR [4]

GBR OFFICIALS
Chairman GBTSF: Mike Sullivan
Hon Sec GBTSF: Ray Miles

Secretary/Treasurer Championships: Doug Glaister.

Chief Classification Officer: Peter Gilpin. Stats: Dick Fillery, Classification Staff: Linley Elgeti,
Tom Handley, Brian Piper, Ernie Spiriti, Norah Hunter, Charles Trotter, Nicola Oldroyd.

Rifle SB & Air: OIC: David Parish. CROs: Hugh Keitch, Harry Preston, Susan Preston,
Officers: Sally Waters, Frank Pacey, Equipment Control: John J] White, Stephanic Postlcthwaite.

Rifle FB: OIC: lan Shirra—~Gibb. ROs: Jim Mellows, Brian Cornish, Mick Wild, Cadet Offr:
Flt Lt Stanley, Asst RO: Lester Smith, Asst Butt Offr: Bill Smith. '

Pistol: OIC: John Leighton~Dyson. CROs: Ron Fillery, Dave Lewis, David Watts, Tony
Oldroyd, Richard Bryan, Marion Clarke. Equipment Control: Bob Powell.

'Cl.ay: OIC: Neville Pryce~Jones. RO Skeet: Johnnf,r Johnson. RO Trap: lan Coley.
Running Target: OIC: Don Carter. CRO: lan Dixon, RO Mary Baxter.
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEAM RESULTS
EVENT No. 1

TITLE 10m Air Rifle - Men
Perttunen, Jarmo FIN 592
Saynevirta, Tapio FIN 590
Hovila, Tero FIN 574 1756
Rolland, Leif Steinar ~ NOR 585
Ileby, Simon NOR 581
Rolland, Geir Magne NOR 583 1749
Law, Rob GBR 585
Wallace, Nigel GBR 579
Hector, Chris GBR 579 1743
Andersson, Roger SWE 582
Sjogren, Ove SWE 578
Jansson, Roger SWE 576 1736
Duvier, Jan DEN 585
Kviesgaard, Martin DEN 576
Gronbaek, Jakob DEN 566 1727

Jury DS A w Classification
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992 |

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 2
TITLE 50 METRE FREE RIFLE, PRONE - MEN

Sjogren, Ove SWE 595 1780
Gabrielsson, Peter SWE 595 1780
Lovbom, Stegan SWE 590 1780
Saynevirta, Tapio FIN 594 1768
Hovila, Tero FIN 591 1768
Perttunen, Jarmo FIN 583 1768
Scanlan, Phil GBR 592 1767
Davis, John GBR 590 1767
Langridge, Trevor GBR 585 1767
Rolland, Leif Steinar NOR 588 1758
Larsen, Thore NOR 586 1758
leby, Simon NOR 584 1758
Gronbaek, Jakob DN 586 1754
Brodt, Jesper DEN 584 1754

Kviesgaard, Martin DEN 584 1754

Jury TN S s Classification

.............................................
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEAM RESULTS
EVENT No. 3
TYTLE 50 METRE FREE RIFLE, 3P - MEN
AGGREGATE
Gabrielsson, Peter SWE 1167
Sjogren, Ove SWE 1164
Lovbom, Stegan SWE 1154 3485
Ileby, Simon NOR 1157
Rolland, Geir Magne NOR 1158
Larsen, Thore NOR 1143 3458
Saynevirta, Tapio FIN 1157
Perttunen, Jarmo FIN 1159
Hovila, Tero FIN 1138 3454
Herlufsen, Jorgen DEN 1146
Gronbaek, Jakob DEN 1144
Kviesgaard, Martin DEN 1143 3433
Langridge, Trevor GBR 1160
Nibbs, Robert GBR 1142

Law, Rob GBR 1131 3433

Jury S St Classification




NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS
EVENT No. 3
TITLE 50 METRE FREE RIFLE, 3P - MEN
STANDING
Gabrielsson, Peter SWE 378
Sjogren, Ove SWE 375
Lovbom, Stegan SWE 376 1129
Saynevirta, Tapio FIN 379
Perttunen, Jarmo FIN 381
Hovila, Tero FIN 364 1124
lleby, Simon NOR 368
Rolland, Geir Magne NOR 380
Larsen, Thore NOR 366 1114
Herlufsen, Jorgen DEN 370
Gronbaek, Jakob DEN 371
Kviesgaard, Martin DEN 369 1110
Langridge, Trevor GBR 378
Nibbs, Robert GBR 363
Law, Rob GBR 366 1107

............................................. Classification




NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS
EVENT No. 3
TITLE 50 METRE FREE RIFLE, 3P - MEN
KNEELING
Gabrielsson, Peter SWE 393
Sjogren, Ove SWE 391
Lovbom, Stegan SWE 380 1164
Ileby, Simon NOR 389
Rolland, Geir Magne NOR 386
Larsen, Thore NOR 386 1161
Saynevirta, Tapio FIN 387
Perttunen, Jarmo FIN 386
Hovila, Tero FIN 378 1151
Langridge, Trevor GBR 388
Nibbs, Robert GBR 387
Law, Rob GBR 374 1149
Herlufsen, Jorgen DEN 385
Gronbaek, Jakob DEN 380
Kviesgaard, Martin DEN 383 1148

Jury TN S Classification
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEAM RESULTS
EVENT No. 4
TITLE 300 METRE STANDARD RIFLE, 3 POSITION - MEN
Jansson, Goran SWE 573
Larsson, Mikael SWE 563
Andersson, Bengt SWE 560 1696
Sirevag, Oyvind NOR 571
Royseth, Arild NOR 561
Nygard, Lars Axel NOR 560 1692

JURY D, NT CLASSIFICATION
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 5
TITLE 300 METRE FREE RIFLE, PRONE - MEN

TIE
BREAK

Larsson, Mikael SWE 594
Jansson, Roger SWE 590
Andersson, Bengt SWE 584 1768 297
Campbell, Andrew GBR 593
Davis, John GBR 590
Braisher, Neil GBR 585 1768 293
Sirevag, Oyvind NOR 589
Nygard, Lars Axel NOR 585
Larsen, Thore NOR 584 1758
Herlufsen, Jorgen DEN 592
Gronbaek, Jakob DEN 581
Iversen, Jesper DEN 580 1753

. i
JURY DN oo Nanal > CLASSIFICATION %@U&V’L
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

1992

TEAM RESULTS

370
366
358 1094

362
370
361 1093

368
356

EVENT No. 6
TITLE 300 METRE FREE RIFLE, 3P - MEN
STANDING |
Herlufsen, Jorgen PEN
Gronbaek, Jakeb DEN
Iversen, Jesper DEN
Royseth, Arild NOR
Roiland, Geir Magne NOR
Sirevag, Oyvind NOR
Jansson, Roger SWE
Larsson, Mikael SWE
Jansson, Goran SWE

359 1083

Classification




NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 6

TITLE 300 METRE FREE RIFLE, 3P - MEN

KNEELING

Jansson, Roger
Larsson, Mikael
Jansson, Goran

Royseth, Arild
Rolland, Geir Magne
Sirevag, Oyvind

Herlufsen, Jorgen

Gronbaek, Jakob
Iversen, Jesper

SWE
SWE
SWE

NOR
NOR
NOR

DEN
DEN
DEN

385
382
378

381
379
377

386
376
371

1145

1137

1133

=

N

]



NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 6
TITLE 300 METRE FREE RIFLE, 3P - MEN

AGGREGATE

Jansson, Roger SWE 1147

Larsson, Mikael SWE 1133

Jansson, Goran SWE 1129 3409
Herlufsen, Jorgen DEN 1151

Gronbaek, Jakob DEN 1130

Iversen, Jesper DEN 1120 3401
Royseth, Arild NOR 1132

Rolland, Geir Magne NOR 1133

Sirevag, Oyvind NOR 1132 3397

Jury DN N Classification ...l SAsS ST
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 20
TITLE 10 METRE AIR RIFLE - WOMEN

Hansen, Lindy NOR 387
Vataker, Hanne NOR 385
Delviken, Signe NOR 384 1156
Forsling, Marika SWE 388
Jansson, Carina SWE 382
Lindqvist, Marie SWE 383 1153
Jones, Hayley GBR 382
Daw, Irene GBR 374
Malcolm, Julie GBR 372 1128

Jury D N Classification
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS
EVENT No. 21
TITLE 50 METRE STANDARD RIFLE, PRONE - WOMEN
Martinsen, Grethe NOR 589
Hansen, Lindy NOR 587
Vataker, Hanne NOR 585 1761
Forsling, Marka SWE 589
Jansson, Carina SWE 586
Malarsten, Marja-Lena SWE 582 1757.
Collyer, Sarah GBR 590
Daw, Irene GBR 580
Morton, Karen GBR 577 1747

JURY ON o— Do > CLASSIFICATION WW
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEAM RESULTS
EVENT No. 22
TITLE 56 METRE STANDARD RIFLE, 3 POSITION - WOMEN
Vataker, Hanne NOR 572
Martinsen, Grethe NOR 569
Hansen, Lindy NOR 555 1696
Forsling, Marka SWE 563
Malarsten, Marja-Lena SWE 563
Jansson, Carina SWE 545 1671
Morton, Karen GBR 556
Daw, Irene GBR 556
Malcolm, Julie GBR 551 1663
JURY D . \iT=..> CLASSIFICATION - —c,QLL{/a
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 28
TITLE 10 METRE AIR RIFLE - JUNIOR MEN

Miles, Craige GBR 581

Rawles, Andrew GBR 580

Bryce, Mike GBR 565 1726 *
Karlsson, Thomas SWE 578
Andersson, Jorgen SWE 577
Eriksson, Magnus SWE 571 1726
Remes, Sami FIN 587
Puhakka, Jani FIN 575
Mannisto, Asko FIN 556 1718
Lilleng, Christian NOR 581

Raa, Vidar NOR 568

Granly, Lars Erik - NOR 564 1713
Korneliussen, Mikkel DEN 587

Mahler, Lars DEN 557
Danielson, Rene DEN 554 1668

* GBR last cards total 290, SWE last cards total 288

Jury %\"’"""M Classification
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 29
TITLE 50 METRE FREE RIFLE, PRONE - JUNIOR MEN

Karlsson, Thomas SWE 587
Wilhelmsson, Hakan  SWE 586
- Johansson, Mattias SWE 581 1754
Puhakka, Jani FIN 586

Remes, Sami FIN 586

Mannisto, Asko FIN 581 1753
Danielsen, Rene DEN 588

Mahler, Lars " DEN 582

Kobhbelbo, Per DEN 578 1748
Bryce, Mike GBR 586

Gartside, Lee GBR 584

Simcock, Jason GBR 578 1748
Lilleng, Christian NOR 587

Granly, Lars Erik NOR 583

Rasa, Vidar NOR 573 1743
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 30
TITLE 50 METRE FREE RIFLE, 3P - JUNIOR MEN

AGGREGATE

Puhakka, Jani FIN 1139

Remes, Sami FIN 1137

Mannisto, Asko FIN 1125 3401
Wilhelmsson, Hakan SWE 1118 ‘
Johansson, Mattias SWE 1128

Karlsson, Thomas SWE 1132 3378
Lilleng, Christian NOR 1138

Raa, Vidar NOR 1110

Granly, Lars Erik NOR 1099 3347
Mabhler, Lars DEN 1121
Korneliussen, Mikkel DEN 1114

Kobbelbo, Per DEN 1101 3336
Simcock, Jason GBR 1120

Gartside, Lee GBR 1101

Bryce, Mike GBR 1088 3309

S
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 30 ,
TITLE 50 METRE FREE RIFLE, 3P - JUNIOR MEN

STANDING

Puhakka, Jani FIN 372

Remes, Sami FIN 3467

Mannisto, Asko FIN 357 1096
Karlsson, Thomas SWE 354
Johansson, Mattias SWE 371
Wilhelmsson, Hakan SWE 353 1078
Lilleng, Christian NOR 368

Raa, Vidar NOR 363

Granly, Lars Erik NOR 343 1074
Mahler, Lars DEN 357
Korneliussen, Mikkel DEN 350

Kobbelbo, Per DEN 342 1049
Simeock, Jason GBR 353

Gartside, Lee GBR 334

Bryce, Mike GBR 355 1042

Classification




NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 30
TITLE 50 METRE FREE RIFLE, 3P - JUNIOR MEN

KNEELING

Puhakka, Jani FIN 376

Remes, Sami FIN 378

Mannisto, Asko FIN 376 1130
Karlsson, Thomas SWE 382

Johansson, Mattias ©~ SWE 368
Wilhelmsson, Hakan SWE 376 1126
Mahler, Lars DEN 372
Korneliussen, Mikkel DEN 373

Kobbelbo, Per DEN 370 1115
Lilleng, Christian NOR 374

Raa, Vidar NOR 365

Granly, Lars Erik NOR 366 1105
Simeack, Jason GBR 381

Gartside, Lee GBR 377

Bryce, Mike GBR 345 1103

T e
Jury o SN Classification
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 42
TITLE 10 METRE AIR RIFLE - JUNIOR WOMEN

Ambrose, Rachael GBR 388

Watson, Alison GBR 380
Minett, Louise GBR 377 1145
Persson Maria SWE 385
Olsson, Pernilla SWE 373
Lundh, Ulrika SWE 371 1129
Gaarde, Anette DEN 377
Jensen, Kamilla DEN 373

Eriksen, Christina DEN 371 1121

Berget, Heidi Anita NOR 378
Stadheim, Siv Merete NOR 372
Gjerstad, Gro Elise NOR 369 1119

Classification ....1L...2%57 ettt
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT No.
TITLE

1992

TEAM RESULTS

43
50 METRE STANDARD RIFLE, PRONE - JUNIOR WOMEN

Persson Maria SWE 585
Lofvander, Anna SWE 578
Enqvist, Marie SWE 572 1735
Boel, Britta DEN 588
Gaarde, Anette DEN 575
Jensen, Kamilla DEN 568 1731
Ambrose, Rachael GBR 582
Russell, Diane GBR 579
Bryce, Lucy GBR 568 1729
Gjerstad, Gro Llise NOR 578
Berget, Heidi Anita NOR 573
Stadheim, Siv Merete  NOR 563 1714

et s '
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT No.
TITLE

1992

TEAM RESULTS

44

50 METRE STANDARD RIFLE, 3 POSITION - JUNIOR WOMEN

Gjerstad, Gro Elise NOR

Berget, Heidi Anita NOR
Stadheim, Siv Merete NOR
Boel, Britta DEN
Gaarde, Anette DEN
Eriksen, Christina DEN
Lofvander, Anna SWE
Persson Maria SWE
Engyist, Marie SWE
Ambrese, Rachael GBR
Bryce, Lucy GBR
Minett, Louise GBR

561
557
550

560
556
547

561
551
546

556
551
541

1668
1663
1658

1648
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS |
1992

TEAM RESULTS
EVENT No. 7
TITLE AIR PISTOL - MEN
Backlund, Tomas SWE 573
Skanaker, Ragnar SWE 571
Ostlund, Benny SWE 576 1720
Thelen, Terje NOR 576
Bjerke, Bjorn Roar NOR 573
Hembre, Pal NOR - 569 1718
Gault, Mick GBR 577
Leatherdale, Paul GBR 569
Haynes, Stephen GBR 568 1714
Makinen, Seppo FIN 576
Palokangas, Paavo FIN 570
Lakka, Kari FIN 555 1701
Mayerhoff, Hans DEN 567
Themsen, Henry DEN 564
Sorensen, Paul Erik DEN 561 1692
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

TITLE 25 METRE RAPID FIRE PISTOL - MEN

DEN 581

DEN 579

DEN 575 1735
Vainio, Jouni FIN 588
Parepalo,Reijo FIN 570
Lakka, Kari FIN 568 1726
Alexandersson, Brynolf SWE 588
Rundgqyvist, Torben SWE 573
Ristander, Soren SWE 564 1725
Rolfe, John ~ GBR 574
Armstrong, Tom GBR 569
Jay, Mike GBR 568 1711
Hembre, Pal NOR 572
Theien, Terje NOR 546
Jelsnes, Ragnar NOR 544 1662
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===
T

PRI %\vﬂ NOILVJIJISSVID

goe'g'9 e|ny 'seles _u_a.mh yig uoionpep uiogd & .

1NS3Y GAANINY

=5 o AT

996 | {88z |8y |iv 6% |V 6% |8Y 842 {[|L¥ [8y [9¥ |9V |i¥ |v¥ HED wo} ‘Buonsuliy(zos |
296 | [sge |jzv |e¥ |L¥ |9 9V (0§ 282 |lov (8% |8¥ 14V |L¥v (9¢ N3G uep ‘HoA0q 804
£LS k82 {|6¥ |9V |Sv |9V (8% (L¥ 262 |log (05 8% 8% v |6V HEo Ined ‘elepioyisa|ece
v.iG | [282 ||8Y 9% lev (8% [0S |i¥ 262 |:0S {8V |L¥ |0S 8% [6¥ ETTS uelog ‘Iepuelsiy’ 19g
v.6 | 1282 [9v 6% 9v |6¥ |6V (BV L82 |[8Y |Lv |L¥ |8% |6V |8V Hgo oXil ‘Aep gee |
v.G6 | {osg |9V |6¥ |8v (8¢ |6 |09 v82 |l2¥ (6% (8Yv (8% |S¥ |L¥ N1 ofieyoledeiedi6le |
GLS 9g8e {8y |4y |L¥ (6Y 9v 6V 682 ||8¥ L¥ 8% 8% |6V 8V HON uleisiQ Ueyjees 2yt |
9.6 | 682 | |8V |6V |iv (S¥ |L¥ |6V 162 |08 B¥ |0S |L¥ (L% |8V IMS HBUUST “UOSSIBPUY |S0S
9.6 | |062 |06 |8Y LV |6¥ LV |6V og2 |le¥ |og [Lv |8y |[L¥ |S¥ AMS Auuyop ‘Ulpoyos |59
116 | l6ge |8y [L¥ (0G |9¥ [0S |8V 882 || (L |67 (8% |8v |BY N3Q uuld ‘seefyued |0l
a8/ | 282 ||ev |sv |Lv (6% 6% BV 96¢ ||0G |0G 6% 0§ 6% [8F N3Q X3 Ined ‘uesuelsogityl |
186G L1622 {|8% [8Y |L¥ |0S 0G 8% 062 (iS¥ 0S 8y (6 6% (6¥ NI oddes ‘UsupBN| 112
18S | {682 |i8Y 6V |6V (8% |L¥ |8V z6z |iLv |67 6% (6% (8% |06 HON [Bd ‘eiqueH gLy
58G | {62 |6¥ [0G [0S |6V |8V |6¥ 062 | |6% 6% ¥ |L¥ |BY |BY HON seubey ‘sousier vy
.{985 | |962 ||0g |8% |0S |0§ 6V |6¥ 06¢ ||8Y I8y |[L¥ 6% |8 i0G Nid nop ‘OJulBA 622 |
jplog pdey 9§ v € 2 1 o814 9 § ¥ € 2 1 "ON

HOILI3JNOO| dWCO!

SLINSHAY == NAIN - TOLSId T TAINAD --- 6 NOLLLLAdINOD

661 SAIHSNOIJINVHD DONILOOHS DITION




NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT No.
TITLE

1992

TEAM RESULTS

9
25 METRE CENTRE FIRE - MEN

TIE -
BREAK
Jelsnes, Ragnar NOR 585
Hembre, Pal NOR 581
Saether, Oystein NOR 575 1741 291
Vainio, Jouni FIN 586
Makinen, Seppo FIN 581
Parepalo,Reijo FIN 574 1741 289
Schodin, Johnny SWE 576
Andersson, Lennart SWE 576
Ristander, Soren SWE 574 1726
Sorensen, Paul Erik DEN 578
Damkjaer, Finn DEN 577
Dovolil, Jan DEN 567 1722
Jay, Mike GBR 574
Leatherdale, Paul GBR 573
Armstrong, Tom GBR 566 1713
JURY . \Tiom— CLASSIFICATION Vst
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT No.
TITLE

1992

TEAM RESULTS

10
25 METRE STANDARD PISTOL - MEN

Palokangas, Paave FIN 577
Yainio, Jouni FIN 574
Makinen, Seppo FIN 571 1722
Saether, Oystein NOR 569
Hembre, Pal NOR 567 _
Jelsnes, Ragnar NOR 564 1700
DEN 567
DEN 566 .
DEN 559 1692
Rundqyist, Torben SWE 568
Ristander, Soren SWE 563
Schodin, Johnny SWE 558 1689
Levene, David GBR . 562
Jay, Mike GBR 561 .
Duckworth, Ray GBR 550 1673
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 11
TITLE 50 METRE FREE PISTOL - MEN

Skanaker, Ragnar SWE 501
Ostiund, Benny SWE 559
Backlund, Tomas SWE 554 1674
Leatherdale, Paul GBR 548
Gault, Mick GBR 547
Baxter, Nick GBR 545 1640
Palokangas, Paavo FIN 551
Makinen, Seppo FIN 544
Lakka, Kari FIN 540 1635
Sorensen, Paul Erik DEN 549
Thomsen, Hans DEN 547
Mayerhoff, Hans DEN 535 1631
Hembre, Pal NOR 547
Bjerke, Bjorn Roar NOR 542

Theien, Terje NOR 537 1626

N N e
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 23
TITLE 10 METRE AIR PISTOL - WOMEN

DEN 379 )

DEN 374 -
DEN 368 1121
Kajd, Cris SWE 376
Rundqvist, Monica SWE 372
Ellis, Britt-Marie SWE 370 1118
Page, Carol GBR 375
Haigh, Joanne GBR 369
Young, Bryony GBR 366 1110
Brynildsen, Gunn NOR 368
Isaksen, Karin NOR 365
Kristiansen, Jannicke NOR 359 1092

JURY . N2 CLASSIFICATION Q(,C)'A%:ﬁg.iﬂ



—t

ﬁ\§ NOILYDIHISSY 1D -~ NS Adne

65€ 68 16 16 88 HON exoluuBy ‘UBSUBHSI (827 |
G9e £6 £6 88 16 HON uuey ‘ussyesilezy
9gg 16 Z6 €6 |. 08 Hgo Adohig ‘Bunoy |9ge
892 i6 26 26 £6 N30 euBp-eULY ‘UsssE |82}
89¢ Z6 16 g6 06 HON uuny ‘vespliulig | oy
BSE 68 £6 g6 26 yao suueor ‘YbIeH |62
8oy 8'v6 0LE 16 ¥6 L6 76 NI BANY ‘HIBM /0T
Zsor Z'16 vi€ 96 €6 ¥6 16 N3G eleUY ‘uessnwiBY 8t}
1857 1°e6 £.8 56 £6 £6 z6 Nid BAIY ‘OISOISOH 502
g iov G'/6 0/€ z6 ¥6 06 ¥6 IMS suEW-HUG ‘SHIT|2ES
1’89y 1'96 2le 6 ¥6 ¥6 16 IMS BaUOW ‘ISIAbpUNy i 29
G8sY G'E6 Glg 6 26 S6 €6 HED jois) ‘abed 0ge
'Ly 966 Qg €6 S6 66 £6 Ims suD ‘pledioes
0S¥y 0’96 648 g6 ¥6 96 v6 N3a uase)l ‘uesueH|sik | /
oN
V101 TN ¥ € 2 i HOLIHNGO dWCO |

SLINSHY --- NHINOAM - "TOLSId ¥1V --- € NOLLLLAdIWOD

<661 SAIHSNOIdINVHO DNLLOOHS DIHON




=

o

KN

@\q\m\rw 3 _ NOTLV¥IIAISSYID A~ 3O e

; e T

2SS 259 ogz ||6% |08 |8¥ (8¢ i9F i6¥F cia Ly V¥ |8% (0¥ |P¥ |8V HON uuny ‘usspiiulig| yoy
566 §G6S L82 6¢ |S¥ (8% |GV |8% |9%F g8z (i8¥ i8v |6¥% iL¥ (8% |8¥F N2a apauy ‘usssniey | get
8G6g GE& 0i2 2¥ \v¥ 19V |L¥ |GV |9F §g< Ly |8y |9F (8% 6% |LiV Hdao Ry 9bediose
9§¢ 95S L2z l|lzvy |B6% |6¥ 8% (L% |9V 5gZ |is8t {06 |9¥% |S¥ (6% |iF N3d alfe-ouUY ‘UassET| 821
189S lgg gle Y |¢¥ i8¥ |S¥ |PV |BV 88c gt |9 06 |09 |9 |[8F HdoD Auofug ‘Bunok;99e
9§ 59§ vg2 ||6¥ {S¥ 8¢ |¥¥ [0G 8% lgz {|i¥v |L¥ (9% |8% |S¥ (8¥ Nid e/ ‘01SOISOH | 502
969 L¥ 2% | [£86G gg8e 6% |6% |i¥ [0S |9% |L¥ 6.2 6% [V 8% Sv |Sv |G¥F HON uye)y ‘ussies]| £z
659 ov |gv | {89 | |982 ||L¥ (05 6% |S¥ |9F |OF 282 |I|G¥ (9% |L¥ (8% |6F |LF¥ HON|  ®xouuer ‘uasuensu| 8oy
199 Sy |¢¥ 1 {246 | {982 {|8¥ |8¥ [B¥ (9% |05 |SF 9g2 |ilv 6¥ 8% |i¥ [6% |9F N3a PR ‘UasueH!SLL
soo | leviev ||125 | lose ||¥¥ 6% 6% |LF |6F (BF sgzZ |ig¥ ([0S |iv |8¥ iV [BF H8D prbreR ‘seuioul 098
199 6v |4y | |1LS vg2 |lev |6% |[L¥ 6% |06 |iV L82 |i8¥ |8v [8% 6% |Li¥ |.L¥ ams eojuop IsiAbpuny 298
0.9 Sv 0G| |sZ6 | 982 |[6¥ |i¥ [i¥ |6Y (9% |BF 692 ||6v |L¥ |8¥ |6% i8F% [BY NId eALY ‘MRN| 102
9.9 6 |L¥ | {088 062 ||4¥ |6F |8% (8% (0§ (8% 062 ||Lv [0S |6V 6% |L¥ |8¥F IMS sl -nLg 'SH3| 218
L. 8v |6% | logs | |/62 [l0G |6% 6% |6 [0G |0S €82 ||6% |6Y /v [L¥ |SF 19F Ims BURSH) ‘S9Ud| 915
lejol  |euld ol pded ¢ 0§ v ¢ 2 |} o2id g ¢ ¥ ¢ 2 |

SIINSAY -~ NHINOM - TOISId LIOdS -~ ¥T NOLLILIdINGO

7661 SATHSNOIdJINVHD DONILOOHS DITYON




NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS |
1992

TEAM RESULTS
EVENT No. 24
TITLE 25 METRE SPORT PISTOL - WOMEN
Fries, Kristina SWE 580
Ellis, Britt-Marie SWE 580
Rundqvist, Monica SWE 571 1731
Thomas, Margaret GBR 571
Young, Bryony GBR 561
Page, Carol GBR 555 1687
Kristiansen, Jannicke NOR 568
Isaksen, Karin NOR 567
Brynildsen, Gunn NOR 552 1687
Hansen, Karen DEN 572
Lassen, Anne-Marie  DEN 556
Ramussen, Anette DEN 555 1683
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 25
TITLE 25 METRE STANDARD PISTOL - WOMEN

o AineMarie DEN 542
nette 538
532 1612
Thomas, Margaret GBR 548
Young, Bryony GBR 528
Wood, Jill GBR 500 1576
Brynildsen, Gunn NOR 545
Isaksen, Karin NOR 529
Kristiansen, Jannicke NOR 528 1602
Fries, Kristina SWE 569
Ellis, Britt-Marie SWE 545
Kajd, Cris SWE 532 1646
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 31
TITLE 10 METRE AIR PISTOL - JUNIOR MEN

Fyrpihl, Jonas SWE 565
'Olausson, Fredrik SWE 561

Unosson Niklas SWE 557 1683

Penington, Martin GBR 560

Newsome, James GBR 558

Preston, Simon GBR 546 1664

Westby, Erik NOR 558

Lyng, Johan NOR 555

Hoff, Havard NOR 528 1641
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT No. 32

1992

TEAM RESULTS

TITLE 25 METRE STANDARD PISTOL - JUNIOR MEN

Hylander, Par
Ohlsson, Fredrik
Unosson Niklas

Svegaard, Anders
Hillestad, Sander
Satrum, Johnny

Kuvaja, Janne
Virtanen, Jan
Niiranen, Antti

SWE
SWE
SWE

NOR
NOR
NOR

FIN
FIN
FIN

559
559
545 1663

539
535
514 1588

541
535
509 1585
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEAM RESULTS
EVENT No. 33
TITLE 25 METRE STANDARD PISTOL - JUNIOR MEN
Fyrpihl, Jonas SWE 573
Hylander, Par SWE 571
Ohlsson, Fredrik SWE 564 1708
Kuvaja, Janne FIN 563
Valtonen, Ari FIN 566
Yirtanen, Jan FIN 566 1700
Hillestad, Sander NOR 569
Lyng, Johan NOR 554
Westby, Erik NOR 547 1670
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT No. 34

1992

TEAM RESULTS

TITLE 25 METRE RAPID FIRE PISTOL - JUNIOR MEN

Hylander, Par
Ohlsson, Fredrik

Unossen Niklas

Lyng Johan
Hillestad, Sander

Satrum, Johnny

JURY N oo Nio oo >

SWE
SWE
SWE

NOR
NOR
NOR

567
566
563

552
530
518

1696

1600
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 35
TITLE 50 METRE FREE PISTOL - JUNIOR MEN

Fyrpihl, Jonas SWE 545
Olausson, Fredrik SWE 531
Unosson Niklas SWE 520 1596
Svegaard, Anders NOR 518
Westby, Erik NOR 511
Satrum, Johnny NOR 492 1521
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEAM RESULTS
EVENT No. 45
TITLE 10 METRE AIR PISTOL - JUNIOR WOMEN
DEN 376 -y
DEN 366 L
DEN 351 1093
Ullman, Marie-Louise SWE 366
Georgson, Mona SWE 363
Wictorin, Anna SWE 358 1087
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 46
TITLE 25 METRE SPORT PISTOL - JUNIOR WOMEN

Georgson, Mona SWE 566
Ulliman, Marie-Louise SWE 563
Claesson, Camilla SWE 547 1676
Lind, Charlotte DEN 560
Mayerhoff, Susanne  DEN 560
Kruse, Gisela DEN 511 1631
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 47
TITLE 25 METRE STANDARD PISTOL - JUNIOR WOMEN

Claesson, Camilla SWE 535
Ullman, Marie-Louise SWE 533
Georgson, Mona SWE 466 1534
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 12
TITLE NORDIC TRAP - MEN

Ostby, Geir NOR

Lindstad, Per Age NOR

Klokseth, Jeif NOR 442

Andersson, Magnus SWE

Pehrsson, Per-Olof SWE

Wedmark, Kent SWE 432

Hald, Preben DEN

Nielsen, Niels Erik DEN

Bach, Vilhelm DEN 416
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS .
1992

TEAM RESULTS
EVENT No. 13
TITLE OLYMPIC TRAP - MEN
Birkett-Evans, James GBR 147
Gill, Kevin GBR 146
Garland, Jamie GBR 141 434
Simola, Ari FIN 146
Saranpaa, Pekka FIN 141
Jauhiainen, Teppo FIN 133 420
Gundersen, Arild NOR 142
Hunes, Johan NOR 138
Remfelt, Vegard NOR 139 419
Johansson, Peter SWE 140
Schullstrom, Staffan SWE 138
Mansson, Ove SWE 133 411
Hansen, Keld DEN 145
Jacobsen, Poul DEN 142
Bach, Vilhelm DEN 119 406
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS
EVENT No. 14
TITLE SKEET - MEN
Horvei, Tom NOR 147
Jensen, Harald NOR 145
Johansson, Odd NOR 144 436
Ludvigsson, Goran SWE 147
Hermansson, Ulf SWE 143
Magnusson, Goran SWE 140 430
Markkanen, Petteri FIN 143
Weulander, Karl FIN 142
Lyly, Toivo FIN 137 422
Fristrup, Kjeld DEN 142
Nielsen, Jesper DEN 139
Krogner, Karsten DEN 137 418
Davison, John GBR 143
Harman, Kenneth GBR 138
Sheffield, James GBR 136 417
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 26
TITLE OLYMPIC TRAP - WOMEN

Usher, Belinda GBR 142
Fields, Jackie GBR 136
May, Jenny GBR 129 407
Johansson, Anette SWE 119
Lindberg, Mona SWE 120
Vretman, Anette SWE 114 353
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 27
TITLE SKEET - WOMEN

Samuelsson, Ulla SWE 137

Jansson, Yilva SWE 138

Holmgren, Harriet SWE 133 408

Toyner, Lorraine GBR 130

Prior, Mary GBR 121

Duffield, Vivian GBR 106 357
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 36
NORDIC TRAP - JUNIOR MEN

TITLE

Haugland, Sjur
Larsen, Atle
Brathen, Tom

Stensson, Kent
Grangqvist, Niklas
Wilhelmsson, Patrik

JURY DN N T

NOR
NOR
NOR

SWE
SWE
SWE

433

429
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 37
TITLE OLYMPIC TRAP - JUNIOR MEN

Chesney, John GBR 139
Davies, Peter GBR 137
Garwood, Robert GBR 133 409
Bjelkenstedt, Bjorn SWE 140
Schultze, Carl SWE 128
Karlsson, Kristian SWE 125 393
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 38

TITLE

SKEET - JUNIOR MEN

Lundqyvist, Markus SWE 145
Hellstrom, Rickard SWE 136
Olsson, Conny SWE 136 417
Niemela, Kimmo FIN 142
Holma, Jaani FIN 138
Vihavainen, Ere FIN 136 416
Brickell, Richard GBR 139
McGlashan, Richard GBR 141
Harvey, Drew GBR 135 415
Sorensen, Henrik Leth DEN 140
Jacobsen, Seren DEN 137
Heimnmingsen, Dan DEN 136 413
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS |
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 15
TITLE 10 METRE MOVING TARGET - MEN

Holmberg, Krister FIN 562
Pietila, Seppo FIN 551
Backman, Marcus FIN 550 1663
Johansson, Ronny SWE 563
Larsson, Anders SWE 560
Almen, Bengt-Olof SWE 534 1657
Heistad, Tor NOR 558
Finstad, Frode NOR 552
Viken, Terje NOR 534 1644
Chapman, David GBR 539
Maddison, John GBR 538
Enniks, Andrew GBR 454 1531
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS |

EVENT No. 16
50 METRE RUNNING BOAR - MEN

TITLE

Holmberg, Krister
Backman, Marcus
Pietila, Seppo

Maddison, John
Fox, Peter

Enniks, Andrew

Heistad, Tor
Finstad, Frode
Yiken, Terje

Johnsson, Anders
Gustavsson, Christer
Lunberg, Leif

1992

TEAM RESULTS

FIN

FIN

GBR
GBR
GBR

NOR
NOR
NOR

SWE
SWE
SWE

JURY N\ oo~ Sl

579
574
569

571
554
524

588
572
552

585
578
576

1722

1649

1712

1739

. 1
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT No.
TITLE

1992

TEAM RESULTS

17
50 METRE RUNNING BOAR, MIXED - MEN

Johnsson, Anders SWE 388
Gustavsson, Christer SWE 385
Lundberg, Leif SWE 382 1155
Holmberg, Krister FIN 386
Backman, Marcus FIN 382
Pietila, Seppo FIN 380 1148
Heistad, Tor NOR 386
Finstad, Frode NOR 377
Viken, Terje NOR 3N 1134
Maddison, Jolin GBR 379
Enniks, Andrew GBR 358
Fox, Peter GBR 349 1086

. 1
JURY N & Macaa S CLASSIFICATION %@/QPWI_.
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVYENT No.
TITLE

1992

TEAM RESULTS

18
100 METRE RUNNING DEER, MIXED - MEN

Pietila, Seppo FIN 198

Backman, Marcus FIN 195

Holmberg, Krister FIN 195 588
Gustavsson, Christer SWE 193

Lundberg, Leif SWE 192

Johnsson, Anders SWE 190 575
Heistad, Tor NOR 192

Finstad, Frode NOR 190

Viken, Terje NOR 182 564
Fox, Peter GBR 180

Enniks, Andrew GBR 178

Maddison, John GBR 164 522
Jury D N TS Classification Qin
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT No.
TITLE

1992

TEAM RESULTS

19
100 METRE RUNNING DEER, DOUBLES - MEN

Holmberg, Krister FIN 195

Pietila, Seppo FIN 189

Backman, Marcus FIN 187 571
Heistad, Tor NOR 191

Finstad, Frode NOR 190

Viken, Terje NOR 186 567 *
Johnsson, Anders SWE 193

Gustavsson, Christer SWE 187

Lundberg, Leif SWE 187 567 *
Fox, Peter GBR 169

Dixon, Howard GBR 166

Maddison, John GBR 163 498

* Tie cannot be broken. Norway and Sweden equal second piace

Jury O\ w T Classification Q{ f SE E" !2£‘
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS |

EVENT No.
TITLE

Bergstrom, Niklas
Pesonen Sami
Johansson, Mikael

Perttunen, Jarmo
Saynevirta, Tapio
Hovila, Tero

SWE
SWE
SWE

FIN
FIN
FIN

1992

TEAM RESULTS

39

10 METRE MOVING TARGET - JUNIOR MEN

554
540
521

546
545
510

1615

1601

Classification .....L....707 :
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 40

TITLE

50 METRE RUNNING BOAR - JUNIOR MEN

Wedman, Pasi FIN 581
Saviahde, Vesa FIN 563
Puusa, Tom FIN 550 1694
Bergstrom, Niklas SWE 575
Petterson, Ingemar SWE 560
Pesonen Sami SWE 554 1689

JURY N\ o~ NIl > CLASSIFICATION pﬁ'\%d_,
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT No.
TITLE

41

1992

TEAM RESULTS

50 METRE RUNNING BOAR, MIXED - JUNIOR MEN

Bergstrom, Niklas
Pesonen Sami
Petterson, Ingemar

Wedman, Pasi
Saviahde, Vesa
Puusa, Tom

JURY N\ .o~ N1 0. =~

SWE
SWE
SWE

FIN
FIN
FIN

386
379
367

382
377
369

1132

1128

71
CLASSIFICATION puj%__-

N



ATTENDANCE LIST
NORDIC SHOOTING REGION CHAMPIONSHIPS BISLEY 1992

Heads of Delegations / Team Leaders / Managers

DEN: Bjarne Sanddahl President

FIN: Pekka Kuusisto Head of Delcgation

GBR: John Woods Team Manager

NOR: Birger Martin Strand President Unni Nicolaysen Sec Gen & UIT Exec Ctee
SWE: Bjorn Schullstrom President & UIT Vice President

Jury Members — [To be formally confirmed at Technical Meeting]

Appeal -

DEN: - Poul Glesner Technical Delegate

FIN: Eero Mikkola

GBR: Derek Ivy Chairman Organizing Committee

NOR: Gaute Flesland
SWE: Bjorn Schullstrom

Rifle
Chairman: Hans Drugge SWE, Members: Sirkka Niskanen FIN, Mary Maiden GBR,
Simon Dafforn GBR, Tore Winther NOR [5]

Pistol
Chairman: Yngve Lindh SWE, Members: Jorgen Nielsen DEN, Pauli Poutanen FIN,
Fred Parker GBR, Jon Tumner GBR [5]

Clay
Chairman: Kurt Sioblom FIN, Members: Kaj Vangsgaard DEN, Glenn Pacckmeyer GBR,

Emilio Orduna GBR, Per Bjornar Moen NOR, Lars-Erik Soderberg SWE,
Ann—Greth Jillhang SWE [7]

Running Target
Chairman: Arild Danielsen NOR, Members: Pekka Kuusisto, Bob Maddison GBR,
Philip Mackworth—Praed GBR, Joan Maddison GBR [5]

Classification
Chairman: Olav Lund NOR, Members: John Hunter GBR, Mark Banwell-Clode GBR,
John Warner GBR [4]

GBR OFFICIALS
Chairman GBTSF: Mike Sullivan
Hon Sec GBTSF: Ray Miles

Secretary/Treasurer Championships: Doug Glaister.

Chief Classification Officer: Peter Gilpin. Stats: Dick Fillery, Classification Staff: Linley Elgeti,
Tom Handley, Brian Piper, Ernie Spiriti, Norah Hunter, Charles Trotter, Nicola Oldroyd.

Rifle SB & Air: OIC: David Parish. CROs: Hugh Keitch, Harry Preston, Susan Preston,
Officers: Sally Waters, Frank Pacey, Equipment Control: John J] White, Stephanic Postlcthwaite.

Rifle FB: OIC: lan Shirra—~Gibb. ROs: Jim Mellows, Brian Cornish, Mick Wild, Cadet Offr:
Flt Lt Stanley, Asst RO: Lester Smith, Asst Butt Offr: Bill Smith. '

Pistol: OIC: John Leighton~Dyson. CROs: Ron Fillery, Dave Lewis, David Watts, Tony
Oldroyd, Richard Bryan, Marion Clarke. Equipment Control: Bob Powell.

'Cl.ay: OIC: Neville Pryce~Jones. RO Skeet: Johnnf,r Johnson. RO Trap: lan Coley.
Running Target: OIC: Don Carter. CRO: lan Dixon, RO Mary Baxter.
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEAM RESULTS
EVENT No. 1

TITLE 10m Air Rifle - Men
Perttunen, Jarmo FIN 592
Saynevirta, Tapio FIN 590
Hovila, Tero FIN 574 1756
Rolland, Leif Steinar ~ NOR 585
Ileby, Simon NOR 581
Rolland, Geir Magne NOR 583 1749
Law, Rob GBR 585
Wallace, Nigel GBR 579
Hector, Chris GBR 579 1743
Andersson, Roger SWE 582
Sjogren, Ove SWE 578
Jansson, Roger SWE 576 1736
Duvier, Jan DEN 585
Kviesgaard, Martin DEN 576
Gronbaek, Jakob DEN 566 1727

Jury DS A w Classification
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEAM RESULTS
EVENT No. 1
TITLE 10m Air Rifle - Men

Perttunen, Jarmo FIN 592
Saynevirta, Tapio FIN 590

Hovila, Tero FIN 574 1756
Rolland, Leif Steinar NOR 585

Ileby, Simon NOR 581

Rolland, Geir Magne NOR 583 1749
Law, Rob GBR 585

Wallace, Nigel GBR 579

Hector, Chris GBR 579 1743
Andersson, Roger SWE 582

Sjogren, Ove SWE 578

Jansson, Roger SWE 576 1736
Duvier, Jan DEN 585
Kviesgaard, Martin DEN 576 .
Gronbaek, Jakob DEN 566 1727

Jury N D S Classification
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992 '

TEAM RESULTS

BVENT No. 2
TITLE 50 METRE FREE RIFLE, PRONE - MEN

Sjogren, Ove SWE 595 1780
Gabrielsson, Peter SWE 595 1780
Lovbom, Stegan SWE 550 1780
Saynevirta, Tapio FIN 594 1768
Hovila, Tero FIN 591 1768
Perttunen, Jarmo FIN 583 1768
Scanlan, Phil GBR 592 1767
Davis, John GBR 590 1767
Langridge, Trevor GBR 585 1767
Rolland, Leif Steinar NOR 588 1758
Larsen, Thore NOR 586 1758
Ileby, Simon NOR 584 1758
Gronbaek, Jakob DEN 586 1754
Brodt, Jesper DEN 584 1754

Kviesgaard, Martin DEN 584 1754

Jury T Ny Classification
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS
EVENT No. 3
TITLE 50 METRE FREE RIFLE, 3P - MEN
AGGREGATE
Gabrielsson, Peter SWE 1167
Sjogren, Ove SWE 1164
Lovbom, Stegan SWE 1154 3485
Ileby, Simon NOR 1157
Rolland, Geir Magne NOR 1158
Larsen, Thore NOR 1143 3458
Saynevirta, Tapio FIN 1157
Perttunen, Jarmo FIN 1159
Hovila, Tero FIN 1138 3454
Herlufsen, Jorgen DEN 1146
Gronbaek, Jakob DEN 1144
Kviesgaard, Martin DEN 1143 3433
Langridge, Trevor GBR 1160
Nibbs, Robert GBR 1142

Law, Rob GBR 1131 3433

Jury N i S Classification




NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 3

A TITLE 50 METRE FREE RIFLE, 3P - MEN
STANDING
Gabrielsson, Peter SWE 378
Sjogren, Ove SWE 375
Levbom, Stegan SWE 376 1129
Saynevirta, Tapio FIN 379
Perttunen, Jarmo FIN 381
Hovila, Tero FIN 364 1124
Ileby, Simon NOR 368
Rolland, Geir Magne NOR 380
Larsen, Thore NOR 366 1114
Herlufsen, Jorgen DEN 370
Gronback, Jakob DEN 371
Kviesgaard, Martin DEN 369 1110
Langridge, Trevor GBR 378
Nibbs, Robert GBR 363
Law, Rob GBR 366 1107

............................................. Classification




NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS
EVENT No. 3
TITLE 50 METRE FREE RIFLE, 3P - MEN
KNEELING
Gabrielsson, Peter SWE 393
Sjogren, Ove SWE 391
Lovbom, Stegan SWE 380 1164
Ileby, Simon NOR 389
Rolland, Geir Magne NOR 386
Larsen, Thore NOR 386 1161
Saynevirta, Tapio FIN 387
Perttunen, Jarmo FIN 386
Hovila, Tero FIN 378 1151
Langridge, Trevor GBR 388
Nibbs, Robert GBR 387
Law, Rob GBR 374 1149
Herlufsen, Jorgen DEN 385
Gronbaek, Jakob DEN 380
Kviesgaard, Martin DEN 383 1148

, . . . ‘
Jury TN PSP Classification
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEAM RESULTS
EVENT No. 4
TITLE 300 METRE STANDARD RIFLE, 3 POSITION - MEN
Jansson, Goran SWE 573
Larsson, Mikael SWE 563
Andersson, Bengt SWE 560 1696
Sirevag, Oyvind NOR 571
Royseth, Arild NOR 561
Nygard, Lars Axel NOR 560 1692

JURY O, NI~ CLASSIFICATION P@r@ﬁ
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. §
TITLE 300 METRE FREE RIFLE, PRONE - MEN

TIE
BREAK

Larsson, Mikael SWE 594
Jansson, Roger SWE 590
Andersson, Bengt SWE 584 1768 297
Campbell, Andrew GBR 593
Davis, John GBR 590
Braisher, Neil GBR 585 1768 293
Sirevag, Oyvind NOR 589
Nygard, Lars Axel NOR 585
Larsen, Thore NOR 584 1758
Herlufsen, Jorgen DEN 592
Gronbaek, Jakob DEN 581
Iversen, Jesper DEN 580 1753

R 1
JURY N oo Sasaw > CLASSIFICATION Wﬂ,
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 6 :
TITLE 300 METRE FREE RIFLE, 3P - MEN

AGGREGATE

Jansson, Roger SWE 1147

Larsson, Mikael SWE 1133

Jansson, Goran SWE 1129 3409
Herlufsen, Jorgen DEN 1151

Gronbaek, Jakob DEN 1130

Iversen, Jesper DEN 1120 3401
Royseth, Arild NOR 1132

Rolland, Geir Magne NOR 1133

Sirevag, Oyvind NOR 1132 3397

Jury PO S, Classification ....d....7%x7
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS
EVENT No. 6
TITLE 300 METRE FREE RIFLE, 3P’ - MEN
STANDING |
Herlufsen, Jorgen DEN 370
Gronbae_ak, Jakob DEN 366
Iversen, Jesper DEN 358 1094
Royseth, Arild NOR 362
Rolland, Geir Magne NOR 370
Sirevag, Oyvind NOR 361 1093
Jansson, Roger SWE 368
Larsson, Mikael SWE 356
Jansson, Goran SWE 359 1083

Classification ...{.. A&




NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 6

TITLE 300 METRE FREE RIFLE, 3P - MEN

KNEELING

Jansson, Roger
Larsson, Mikael
Jansson, Goran

Royseth, Aritd
Rolland, Geir Magne
Sirevag, Oyvind

Herlufsen, Jorgen
Gronbaek, Jakob
Iversen, Jesper

SWE
SWE
SWE

NOR
NOR
NOR

DEN
DEN
DEN

385
382
378

381
379
377

386
376
371

1145

1137

1133

<

N

U
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 20
TITLE 10 METRE AIR RIFLE - WOMEN

Hansen, Lindy NOR 387
Vataker, Hanne NOR 385
Delviken, Signe NOR 384 1156
Forsling, Marika SWE 388
Jansson, Carina SWE 382
Lindqvist, Marie SWE 383 1153
Jones, Hayley GBR 382
Daw, Irene GBR 374
Malcolm, Julie GBR 372 1128

Jury .NanY... NS Classification
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS
EVENT No. 21
TITLE 50 METRE STANDARD RIFLE, PRONE - WOMEN
Martinsen, Grethe NOR 589
Hansen, Lindy NOR 587
Vataker, Hanne NOR 585 1761
Forsling, Marka SWE 589
Jansson, Carina SWE 586
Malarsten, Marja-Lena SWE 582 1757
Collyer, Sarah GBR 590
Daw, Irene GBR 580
Morton, Karen GBR 577 1747

JURY ON com D L CILASSIFICATION P{,\j@«uw/n
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT No.
TITLE

1992

TEAM RESULTS

22
50 METRE STANDARD RIFLE, 3 POSITION - WOMEN

Vataker, Hanne NOR 572
Martinsen, Grethe NOR 569
Hansen, Lindy NOR 585 1696
Forsling, Marka SWE 563
Malarsten, Marja-Lena SWE 563
Jansson, Carina SWE 545 1671
Morton, Karen GBR 556
Daw, Irene GBR 556
Malcolm, Julie GBR 551 1663

JURY © NT&T= TS CLASSIFICATION Q(Aj_ekﬁa,m
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 28
TITLE 16 METRE AIR RIFLE - JUNIOR MEN

Miles, Craige GBR 581

Rawles, Andrew GBR 580

Bryce, Mike GBR 565 1726 * -
Karlsson, Thomas SWE 578
Andersson, Jorgen SWE 577
Eriksson, Magnus SWE 571 1726
Remes, Sami FIN 587
Puhakka, Jani FIN 575
Mannisto, Asko FIN 556 1718
Lilleng, Christian NOR 581

Raa, Vidar NOR 568

Granly, Lars Erik NOR 564 1713
Korneliussen, Mikkel DEN 557

Mahler, Lars DEN 557
Danielson, Rene DEN 554 1668

* GBR last cards total 290, SWE last cards total 288

Jury (‘5\‘3“&% ‘‘ - Classification




5 ROTLV¥OI4155910 ETTTOR CTNSD AP
£LS EIC | 66 | G | € | 6 | 26 | 66 HON IepIA ‘R LEY
8.S 85 | €6 | 16 | 96 | 96 | /6 | 66 Hao uosep HOooUIS|65€
8.5 95 | v6 | 46 | ¥6 | 6 | 66 | 16 N3Q 184 '0q16qqoM | €21
185 185 | 26 | 46 | 9 | 46 | 16 | 16 NI oNSY ‘OISIUUBN (212
185 8 | <6 | 96 | 66 | 86 | 66 | ¥ e SEIEy 'UOSSUBLOT|1€5 |
285 %8s | 86 | 6 | 6 | 8 | 8 | 86 Nad siET Jolye | LE}
£8g ces | 96 | 66 | 86 | 9 | /6 | 86 HON 31T S1e7 ‘AlUBID Oy
785 v | 46 | 86 | 66 | 6 | 46 | 86 uao e ‘BpISHED GCE
983 9o | o6 | 66 | 16 | i6 | 66 | 66 ETS uBS{eH ‘UOSSWISUIIM |95
983 98s | 86 | 66 | 6 | /6 | 8 | I8 Nid 1B ‘sellaH | v2Z
985 995 | e | 66 | 86 | 8 | L6 | 96 NI B BXNEUNd | 222
983 oS | 66 | 8 | 46 | 98 | 8 | 86 D) eI ‘eokig|goe
185 285 | 9 | 46 | o0k | 86 | 86 | 16 aIMS SBUIOY L ‘UOSSIEY|8ES
78S 78 | 00L | 86 | 46 | 9 | 66 | L6 HON uensuud ‘Buelln| ey
88¢ %S | @6 | 6 | 86 | 66 | 8 | 0O N3d suay ‘UssieiUe(| L0}

WIOL 9 g v £ z }

SLTIASTY -~ NHIN MOINASL - ANOYd 14T I3IA --- 6T NOLLLLAdNOD

7661 SATHSNOIJINVHD DNILOOHS DITAON




NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 29
TITLE 50 METRE FREE RIFLE, PRONE - JUNIOR MEN

Karlsson, Thomas SWE 587
Wilhelinsson, Hakan  SWE 586

- Johansson, Mattias SWE 581 1754
Puhakka, Jani FIN 586
Remes, Sami FIN 586
Mannisto, Asko FIN 581 1753
Danielsen, Rene DEN 588
Mabhler, Lars : DEN 582
Kobbelbo, Per DEN 578 1748
Bryce, Mike GBR 586
Gartside, Lee GBR 584
Simeock, Jason GBR 578 1748
Lilleng, Christian NOR 587
Granly, Lars Erik NOR 583

Raa, Vidar NOR 573 1743
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 30
TITLE 50 METRE FREE RIFLE, 3P - JUNJOR MEN

AGGREGATE

Puhakka, Jani FIN 1139

Remes, Sami FIN 1137

Mannisto, Asko FIN 1125 3401
Wilhelmsson, Hakan SWE 1118

Johansson, Mattias SWE 1128

Karlsson, Thomas SWE 1132 3378
Lilleng, Christian NOR 1138

Raa, Vidar NOR 1110

Granly, Lars Erik NOR 1099 3347
Mabhler, Lars DEN 1121
Korneliussen, Mikkel DEN 1114

Kobbelbo, Per " DEN 1101 3336
Simcock, Jason GBR 1120

Gartside, Lee GBR 1101

Bryce, Mike GBR 1088 3309

5
Classification %1 ............



NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 30 |
TITLE 50 METRE FREE RIFLE, 3P - JUNIOR MEN

STANDING

Puhakka, Jani FIN 372

Remes, Sami FIN 367

Mannisto, Asko FIN 357 1096
Karlsson, Thomas SWE 354

Johansson, Mattias SWE 371
Wilhelmsson, Hakan SWE 353 1078
Lilleng, Christian NOR 368

Raa, Vidar NOR 363

Granly, Lars Erik NOR 343 1074
Mabhler, Lars DEN 357
Korneliussen, Mikkel DEN 350

Kobbelbo, Per DEN 342 1049
Simcock, Jason GBR 353

Gartside, Lee GBR 334

Bryce, Mike GBR 355 1042

Classification




NORDIC SHOOTING _CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 30
TITLE 50 METRE FREE RIFLE, 3P - JUNIOR MEN

KNEELING

Puhakka, Jani FIN 376

Remes, Sami FIN 378

Mannisto, Asko FIN 376 1130
Karlsson, Thomas SWE 382 .
Johansson, Mattias ©~ SWE 368
Wilhelmsson, Hakan SWE 376 1126
Mahler, Lars DEN 372
Korneliussen, Mikkel DEN 373

Kobbelbo, Per DEN 370 1115
Lilleng, Christian NOR 374

Raa, Vidar NOR 365

Graunly, Lars Erik NOR 366 1105
Simcock, Jason GBR 381

Gartside, Lee GBR 377

Bryce, Mike GBR 345 1103

— ——
Jury .S S Classification
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 42
TITLE 10 METRE AIR RIFLE - JUNIOR WOMEN

Ambrose, Rachael GBR 388

Watson, Alison GBR 380
Minett, Louise GBR 377 1145
Persson Maria SWE 385
Qlsson, Pernilla SWE 373
Lundh, Ulrika SWE 371 1129
Gaarde, Anette DEN 377
Jensen, Kamilla DEN 373

Eriksen, Christina DEN 371 1121

Berget, Heidi Anita NOR 378
Stadheim, Siv Merete NOR 372
Gjerstad, Gro Elise NOR 369 1119

Classification
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT No.
TITLE

1992

TEAM RESULTS

43

50 METRE STANDARD RIFLE, PRONE - JUNIOR WOMEN

Persson Maria
Lofvander, Anna
Enqvist, Marie

Boel, Britta
Gaarde, Anette
Jensen, Kamilla

Ambrose, Rachael
Russell, Diane
Bryce, Lucy

Gjerstad, Gro Elise
Berget, Heidi Anita
Stadheim, Siv Merete

SWE
SWE
SWE

DEN
DEN
DEN

GBR
GBR
GBR

NOR
NOR
NOR

585
578
572

588
575
568

582
579
568

578
573
563

CLASSIFICATION

1735

1731

1729

1714
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT No.
TITLE

1992

TEAM RESULTS

44

50 METRE STANDARD RIFLE, 3 POSITION - JUNIOR WOMEN

Gjerstad, Gro Elise NOR 561
Berget, Heidi Anita NOR - 557
Stadheim, Siv Merete  NOR 550 1668
Boel, Britta DEN 560
Gaarde, Anette DEN 556
Eriksen, Christina DEN 547 1663
Lofvander, Anna SWE 561
Persson Maria SWE 551
Enqyist, Marie SWE 546 1658
Ambrose, Rachael GBR 556
Bryce, Lucy GBR 551
Minett, Louise GBR 541 1648
CLASSIFICATION Q‘O@QP‘““
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ATTENDANCE LIST
NORDIC SHOOTING REGION CHAMPIONSHIPS BISLEY 1992 '

Heads of Delegations / Team Leaders / Managers

DEN: Bjarne Sanddahl President

FIN: Pekka Kuusisto Head of Delegation

GBR: John Woods Team Manager

NOR: Birger Martin Strand President Unni Nicolaysen Sec Gen & UIT Excc Ctee
SWE: Bjorn Schullstrom President & UIT Vice President

Jury Members — [To be formally confirmed at Technical Meeting|

Appeal

DEN: Poul Glesner Technical Delegate

FIN: Ecro Mikkola

GBR: Derek Ivy Chairman Organizing Committec

NOR: Gaute Flesland
SWE: Bjorn Schullstrom

Rifle
Chairman: Hans Drugge SWE, Members: Sirkka Niskanen FIN, Mary Maiden GBR,
Simon Dafforn GBR, Tore Winther NOR {5]

Pistol
Chairman: Yngve Lindh SWE, Members: Jorgen Nielsen DEN, Pauli Poutanen FIN,
Fred Parker GBR, Jon Turner GBR [5]

Clay
Chairman: Kurt Sioblom FIN, Members: Kaj Vangsgaard DEN, Glenn Pacckmeyer GBR,

Emilio Orduna GBR, Per Bjomar Moen NOR, Lars—Erik Soderberg SWE,
Ann—Greth Jillhang SWE [7]

Running Target
Chairman: Arild Danielsen NOR, Members: Pekka Kuusisto, Bob Maddison GBR,
Philip Mackworth-Praed GBR, Joan Maddison GBR [5]

Classification
Chairman: Qlav Lund NOR, Members: John Hunter GBR, Mark Banwell-Clode GBR,
John Warner GBR [4]

GBR OFFICIALS
Chairman GBTSF: Mike Sullivan
Hon Sec GBTSF: Ray Miles

Secretary/Treasurer Championships: Doug Glaister.

Chief Classification Officer: Peter Gilpin. Stats: Dick Fillery, Classification Staff: Linley Elgeti,
Tom Handley, Brian Piper, Ernie Spiriti, Norah Hunter, Charles Trotter, Nicola Oldroyd.

Rifle SB & Air: OIC: David Parish. CROs: Hugh Keitch, Harry Preston, Susan Preston,
Officers: Sally Waters, Frank Pacey, Equipment Control: John J White, Stephanie Postlethwaite.

Rifie FB: OIC: Ian Shirra—Gibb. ROs: Jim Mellows, Brian Cornish, Mick Wild, Cadet Offr:
Fit Lt Stanlcy, Asst RO: Lester Smith, Asst Butt Offr: Bill Smith. '

Pistol: OIC: John Leighton-Dyson. CROs: Ron Fillery, Dave Lewis, David Waitts, Tony
Oldroyd, Richard Bryan, Marion Clarke. Equipment Control: Bob Powell.

Clay: OIC: Neville Pryce-Jones. RO Skeet: Johnny Johnson. RO Trap: Ian Coley.

Running Target: OIC: Don Carter. CRO: lan Dixon, RO Mary Baxter.
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS
EVENT No. 7
TITLE AIR PISTOL - MEN
Backlund, Tomas SWE 573
Skanaker, Ragnar SWE 571
Ostlund, Benny SWE 576 1720
Theien, Terje NOR 576
Bjerke, Bjorn Roar NOR 573
Hembre, Pal NOR 569 1718
Gault, Mick GBR 577
Leatherdale, Paul GBR 569
Haynes, Stephen GBR 568 1714
Makinen, Seppe FIN 576
Palokangas, Paavo FIN 570
Lakka, Kari FIN 555 1701
Mayerhofl, Hans DEN 567
Themsen, Henry DEN 564
Sorensen, Paul Erik DEN 561 1692

. [
' — i
JURY DN oo N > CLASSIFICATION p{}j—% .
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 8
TITLE 25 METRE RAPID FIRE PISTOL - MEN

Poulsen, Jan DEN 581
Lau, Anders DEN 579
Sorensen, Finn DEN 575 1735
Vainio, Jouni FIN 588
Parepalo,Reijo FIN 576
Lakka, Kari FIN 568 1726
Alexandersson, Brynolf SWE 588
Rundgqyist, Torben SWE 573
Ristander, Soren SWE 564 1725
Rolfe, John GBR 574
Armstrong, Tom GBR 569
Jay, Mike GBR 568 1711
Hembre, Pal NOR 872
Theien, Terje NOR 546
Jelsnes, Ragnar NOR 544 1662

Classification
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT No.
TITLE

1992

TEAM RESULTS

9
25 METRE CENTRE FIRE - MEN

TIE
BREAK
Jelsnes, Ragnar NOR 585
Hembre, Pal NOR 581
Saether, Oystein NOR 575 1741 291
Vainio, Jouni FIN 586
Makinen, Seppo FIN 581
Parepalo,Reijo FIN 574 1741 289
Schodin, Johnny SWE 576
Andersson, Lennart SWE 576
Ristander, Soren SWE 574 1726
Sorensen, Paul Erik DEN 578
Dambkjaer, Finn DEN 577
Dovolil, Jan DEN 567 1722
Jay, Mike GBR 574
Leatherdale, Paul GBR 573
Armstrong, Tom GBR 566 1713
JURY D. \L.oon ™ CLASSIFICATION
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS
EVENT No. 9
TITLE 25 METRE CENTRE FIRE - MEN
TIE
BREAK
Jelsnes, Ragnar NOR 585
Hembre, Pal NOR 581
Saether, Oystein NOR 578 1741 291
Vainio, Jouni FIN 586
Makinen, Seppo FIN 581
Parepalo,Reijo FIN 574 1741 289
Schodin, Johnny SWE 576
Andersson, Lennart SWE 576
Ristander, Soren SWE 574 1726
Sorensen, Paul Erik DEN 578
Damkjaer, Finn DEN 577
Daovolil, Jan DEN 567 1722
Jay, Mike GBR 574
Leatherdale, Paul GBR 573
Armstrong, Tom GBR 566 1713

JURY .\ S0 CLASSIFICATION %5 Sii ’gE;
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT No.
TITLE

1992

TEAM RESULTS

10
25 METRE STANDARD PISTOL - MEN

Palokangas, Paavo FIN 577

Vainio, Jouni FIN 574

Makinen, Seppo FIN 571 1722
Saether, Oystein NOR 569

Hembre, Pal NOR 567 :
Jelsnes, Ragnar NOR 564 1700
Damkjaer, Finn DEN 567

Poulsen, Jan DEN 566 .
Sorensen, Paul Erik DEN 559 1692
Rundgqyvist, Torben SWE 568

Ristander, Soren SWE 563

Schodin, Johnny SWE 558 1689
Levene, David GBR 562

Jay, Mike GBR 561 .
Duckworth, Ray GBR 550 1673

JURY O\ g o Na CLASSIFICATION P
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 11
TITLE 50 METRE FREE PISTOL. - MEN

Skanaker, Ragnar SWE 561
Ostlund, Benny SWE 559
Backlund, Tomas SWE 554 1674
Leatherdale, Paul GBR 548
Gault, Mick GBR 547
Baxter, Nick GBR 545 1640
Palokangas, Paavo FIN 551
Makinen, Seppo FIN 544
Lakka, Kari FIN 540 1635
Sorensen, Paul Erik DEN 549
Thomsen, Hans DEN 547
Mayerhoff, Hans DEN 535 1631
Hembre, Pal NOR 547
Bjerke, Bjorn Roar NOR 542

Theien, Terje NOR 537 1626

Jury L e Classification ....L M2
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT No.
TITLE

1992

TEAM RESULTS

23

10 METRE AIR PISTOL - WOMEN

Hansen, Karen
Ramussen, Anette
Lassen, Anne-Marie

Kajd, Cris
Rundqvist, Monica
Ellis, Britt-Marie

Page, Carol
Haigh, Joanne
Young, Bryony

Brynildsen, Gunn
Jsaksen, Karin
Kristiansen, Jannicke

DEN
DEN
DEN

SWE
SWE
SWE

GBR
GBR
GBR

NOR
NOR
NOR

JURY o Nl N

379
374
368

376
372
370

375
369
366

368
365
359
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS
EVENT No. 24
TITLE 25 METRE SPORT PISTOL - WOMEN
Fries, Kristina SWE 580
Ellis, Britt-Marie SWE 580
Rundgqvist, Monica SWE 571 1731
Thomas, Margaret GBR 571
Young, Bryony GBR 561
Page, Carol GBR 555 1687
Kristiansen, Jannicke NOR 568
Isaksen, Karin NOR 567
Brynildsen, Gunn NOR 552 1687
Hansen, Karen DEN 572
Lassen, Anne-Marie ~ DEN 556
Ramussen, Anette DEN 8585 1683
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992
TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 32
TITLE 25 METRE STANDARD PISTOL - JUNIOR MEN

Hylander, Par SWE 559
Ohlsson, Fredrik SWE 559
Unosson Niklas SWE 545 1663
Svegaard, Anders NOR 539
Hillestad, Sander NOR 535
Satrum, Johnny NOR 514 1588
Kuvaja, Janne FIN 541
Virtanen, Jan FIN 535
Niiranen, Antti FIN 509 1585
Dk R m
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT No.
TITLE

1992

TEAM RESULTS

33
25 METRE STANDARD PISTOL - JUNIOR MEN

Fyrpihl, Jonas SWE 573
Hylander, Par SWE 571
Ohlsson, Fredrik SWE 564 1708
Kuvaja, Janne FIN 568
Valtonen, Ari FIN 566
Virtanen, Jan FIN 566 1700
Hillestad, Sander NOR 569
Lyng, Johan NOR 554
Westby, Erik NOR 547 1670
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT No. 34

1992

TEAM RESULTS

TITLE 25 METRE RAPID FIRE PISTOL - JUNIOR MEN

Hylander, Par
Ohlsson, Fredrik

Unosson Niklas

Lyng Johan
Hillestad, Sander

Satrum, Johnny

JURY DN o o SN i >

SWE
SWE
SWE

NOR
NOR
NOR

567
566
563

552
530
518

1696

1600

N . 1
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT No. 35

1992

TEAM RESULTS

TITLE 50 METRE FREE PISTOL - JUNIOR MEN

Fyrpihl, Jonas
Olausson, Fredrik
Uneosson Niklas

Svegaard, Anders
Westby, Erik
Satrum, Johnny

SWE
SWE
SWE

NOR
NOR
NOR

545
531
520 1596

518
511
492 1521

Classification .....J.... K5




c?@@«.\wb\ud NOILYOIFISSY IO SIS A

ove 08 88 a8 ¥8 HON UiBW ‘sewleH LIY
158 88 88 i8 88 N3a Bles|D) ‘98NN |9TL
25¢ 06 88 68 g8 HON BAZ ‘USSWISYLIM | 1SY
8sE 06 16 68 88 IMS BUUY ‘ULIOIOIM | GLS
09e 68 16 £6 8 =10) BINET ‘YUOMSIT|12¢
£9¢ 08 08 18 26 ams BUOW ‘UosbioeDn |61
998 06 68 26 g6 ams esIno-epel ‘usWlin; 12S
898 18 88 96 16 N3d eloleYy) ‘pull|oel
8/¢ €6 £6 g6 g6 N3a euuesng ‘YoyieAB|gel

ON
V0L 14 € 4 b HOLU3dNOO dWQO

SLINSTAY --- NAINOM HOINAS - TOLSId ¥IV --- ¢ NOLLLLAJINOD

661 SATHSNOIdINVHD ONLLOOHS DITYON



NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEAM RESULTS
EVENT No. 45
TITLE 10 METRE AIR PISTOL - JUNIOR WOMEN
Mayerhoff, Susanne DEN 376
Lind, Charlotte DEN 366
Kruse, Gisela DEN 351 1093
Ullman, Marie-Louise SWE 366
Georgson, Mona SWE 363
Wictorin, Anna SWE 358 1087
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS |
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 46
TITLE 25 METRE SPORT PISTOL - JUNIOR WOMEN

Georgson, Mona SWE 566
Ullman, Marie-Louise SWE 563
Claesson, Camilla SWE 547 1676
Lind, Charlotte DEN 560
Mayerhoff, Susanne  DEN 560
Kruse, Gisela DEN 511 1631

. 1
_— 7}
JURY N oo N > CLASSIFICATION %@EP{_.

!




—tt

’ § NOIINVDIJLAISSYTID - g ESESNSY e

99% vyel (|98 |G€ (9¢ |L} 091 ||6€ |+¥ ¥ (8¢E ¢81l 119V (ev |9V |Lv IMs BuUOW ‘ucsBioen|6ls
Ll Lyl (0¥ 2% [L2€ |8F ¢Sl ||L€ |88 (8E (B¢€ g1 {|9¥ 9V |9¥ (OV HON BAZ ‘UBSWIDUIIM | 1S
e8Yy S¥l |i9€ j9E |6€ (8¢ S99t (€Y |}V OV (EV €2t {|L¥ |E€P |i¥ |9¢C HON ey ‘saUleRI /LY
LES clt ey (e¥ (S |eb 8¢t ||6¢€ 0€ S¥ |bV L8t [I¥Yy (8¥ |8V 9V N3Q 8No4ByD PUIT| 0t}
lcs 821 by |(P¥ |0V (EF SLV (PP €Y 197 |SP 841 |9V |bV¥ BV (9P HgD eIne ‘Yuoms|z, 1ze
geg ¥ot {|ev |98 |0V |GV 641 | (9% |V |L¥ |EY 061 [0S 9V Ly (LY aMs esino-eueW ‘uel|in| 1LS
Ges LY | ISy (vE |EP LY SLL [ |¥V VP |2¥ |S¥ 681 [|9F (8% |8F LV IMS BlIIuBD ‘Uossarl)| 11§
¥SS LLL |18V |SY BV [EV 98L |[|8¥ (8% (9% |v¥ 61 JiLVv |8V 16V (LY N3d suuesng ‘Joyiehew el
[Blol o880l ¥ £ 4 8 088 02 ¥ & c - 388 061 ¥ £ [ b JAVN "ON
Yoy [Bl0L [E10L 2oL HOLI13dW00 dNOO

SLINASHY --- NHINOM YOINNS - TOLSId @IVANVLS --- LP NOILLILAdINOD

661 SAIHSNOIJINVHD DONILLOOHS DIdION




NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 47
TITLE 25 METRE STANDARD PISTOL - JUNIOR WOMEN

Claesson, Camilla SWE 535

Uliman, Marie-Louise SWE 533

Georgson, Mona SWE 466 1534
T Classification
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ATTENDANCE LIST
NORDIC SHOOTING REGION CHAMPIONSHIPS BISLEY 1992 '

Heads of Delegations / Team Leaders / Managers

DEN: Bjarne Sanddah! President

FIN: Pekka Kuusisto Head of Dclegation

GBR: John Woods Team Manager

NOR: Birger Martin Strand President Unni Nicolaysen Sec Gen & UIT Exec Ctee
SWE: Bjorn Schullstrom President & UIT Vice President

Jury Members — [To be formally confirmed at Technical Meeting]

Appeal

DEN: Poul Glesner Technical Delegate

FIN: Eecro Mikkola

GBR: Derek Ivy Chairman Organizing Committee

NOR: Gaute Flesland
SWE: Bjorn Schullstrom

Rifle
Chairman: Hans Drugge SWE, Members: Sirkka Niskanen FIN, Mary Maiden GBR,
Simon Dafforn GBR, Tore Winther NOR [5]

Pistol
Chairman: Yngve Lindh SWE, Members: Jorgen Nielsen DEN, Pauli Poutanen FIN,
Fred Parker GBR, Jon Tumer GBR [5]

Clay
Chairman: Kurt Sioblom FIN, Members: Kaj Vangsgaard DEN, Glenn Paeckmeyer GBR,

Emilio Orduna GBR, Per Bjornar Moen NOR, Lars-Erik Soderberg SWE,
Ann-Greth Jillhang SWE [7]

Running Target
Chairman: Arild Danielsen NOR, Members: Pekka Kuusisto, Bob Maddison GBR,
Philip Mackworth—Praed GBR, Joan Maddison GBR [5]

Classification
Chairman: Olav Lund NOR, Members: John Hunter GBR, Mark Banwell-Clode GBR,
John Warner GBR [4]

GBR OFFICIALS
Chairman GBTSI: Mike Sullivan
Hon Sec GBTSEF: Ray Miles

Secretary/Treasurer Championships: Doug Glaister.

Chief Classification Officer: Peter Gilpin. Stats: Dick Fillery, Classification Staff: Linley Elgeti,
Tom Handley, Brian Piper, Ernie Spiriti, Norah Hunter, Charles Trotter, Nicola Oldroyd.

Rifle SB & Air: OIC: David Parish. CROs: Hugh Keitch, Harry Preston, Susan Preston,
Officers: Sally Waters, Frank Paccy, Equipment Control: John J White, Stephanie Postlethwaite.

Rifte FB: OIC: Ian Shirra-Gibb. ROs: Jim Mcllows, Brian Cornish, Mick Wild, Cadet Offr:
Flit Lt Stanley, Asst RO: Lester Smith, Asst Butt Offr: Bill Smith. '

Pistol: OIC: John Leighton-Dyson. CROs: Ron Fillery, Dave Lewis, David Watts, Tony
Oldroyd, Richard Bryan, Marion Clarke. Equipment Control: Bob Powell.

Clay: OIC: Neville Pryce-Jones. RO Skeet: Johnny Johnson. RO Trap: lan Coley.
Running Target: OIC: Don Carter. CRO: Ian Dixon, RO Mary Baxter.



g . RENC

cal c8l iy €¢ |ve £l ¥e |v2 (G¢ ¢9 le |02 (i@ N3a WwieyiiA ‘yoeg
G881 981 S¥ €¢ [¢¢ 69 G¢ [¢¢ [¢2 el ¥e ve (ve AMS ey Sewpam
981} 981 g G €€ L9 £€¢ 02 |v2 | G¢ |ve |22 N3Q A3 sieIN ‘uesieIN
061} 06t Ly ve ige [A ¢¢ |§¢ 182 L2 ¥e |EC |Fe N30  ueqgald ‘PieH
vie b e g6} Sy gEg €¢ [ G¢ |G¢ |¢¢ S/ S¢ |52 |S¢ HON Hep ‘Yiesyory
L2 £S ¥61 8V g€¢ |§¢ el 92 |ve i¥e €L 9¢ |¥2 (P HON 8by lad ‘peispury
L2 ve €61 0¢ G¢ ig¢ 0L €¢ (62 |§¢ g1 S¢ |ve |ve aMs Jol0-lad ‘uossiyad
X2 ve LB} ey e S¢ gl S¢ |§¢ |(E¢T SL g9¢ |9¢ |g¢ AMS snubey ‘uossiepuy
€Zc Ge 861 v ¥e |G¢ Gz §¢ |92 |§¢ v.i ¥¢ |S¢ |9¢ HON Jeg “Aqiso
T¥10L TYNIL WLCL & 8 L 4 9 g ¥ + € 4 A

HOLVIN H3LOOHS

SLIOSHYA -~ NI - dVIL DITYON --- 7T NOLLLLAdIINOD

€661 SAIHSNOIJINVHD HONLLOOHS DITAON




NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT No. 12
NORDIC TRAP - MEN

TITLE

Ostby, Geir
Lindstad, Per Age
Klokseth, Jeif

Andersson, Magnus
Pehrsson, Per-Olof
Wedmark, Kent

Hald, Preben
Nielsen, Niels Erik
Bach, Vilhelm

1992

TEAM RESULTS

NOR
NOR
NOR

SWE
SWE
SWE

DEN
DEN
DEN

442

432

416
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§ NOIZVOIJISSYTO \dﬂ@\@g%iﬁﬁe .,. ié/iv RN

6LL 6l1 S 29 N3a WSYiA ‘Yoeg
9.1 9/l o ¥9 99 NI odds] ‘usureiyner
6.1 o 824 oF .9 g9 IMS BAQ ‘UOSSUBW
z8l g8l z¥ oL 04 AMS lejd ‘uosstelop
g8l ggl v V] oL NI opfed ‘eedusies
S8l S8l e 69 L HON PliY 'Ueslspuny
981 881 8y oL 89 IMS UBYRIS ‘WOIISHNYos
EER EE 14 89 0z HON uegop ‘seuny
81 .8} gy 69 0L HON pieBap Yejuel
Lz £z 881 T L 0L Hao sjwer ‘pusHRy
¥i2 £2 6L &7 0L A N3d jnod ‘uesqooep
g8ig 5 g6l &% vl gl N4 1Y ‘Bjowig
glz ez g6l g el gl N3a pley ‘UssueH
612 v 61 4 el gL HED ujABY D
022 52 561 8 el vl HAO sowepr ‘sueAZ-NeNIg
HOLLIINOO
WLOL g9 .pud 9-yspud  €- L spud

SLIASTY === NHIA - dVIL DIdINATO - €1 NOILLILHdINOD

2661 SATHSNOIJINVHD ONLLOOHS DITION




NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS |
1992

TEAM RESULTS
EVENT No. 13
TITLE OLYMPIC TRAP - MEN

Birkett-Evans, James GBR 147

Gill, Kevin GBR 146
Garland, Jamie GBR 141 434
Simeola, Ari FIN 146
Saranpaa, Pekka FIN 141
Jauhiainen, Teppo FIN 133 420
Gundersen, Arild NOR 142

Hunes, Johan NOR 138

Remfelt, Vegard NOR 139 419
Johansson, Peter SWE 140
Schullstrom, Staffan SWE 138
Mansson, Ove SWE 133 411
Hansen, Keld DEN 145
Jacaobsen, Poul DEN 142

Bach, Vilheim DEN 119 406
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS
EVENT No. 14
TITLE SKEET - MEN
Horvei, Tom NOR = 147
Jensen, Harald NOR 145
Johansson, Odd NOR 144 436
Ludvigsson, Goran SWE 147
Hermansson, Ulf SWE 143
Magnusson, Goran SWE 140 430
Markkanen, Petteri FIN 143
Weulander, Karl FIN 142
Lyly, Toivo FIN 137 422
Fristrup, Kjeld DEN 142
Nielsen, Jesper DEN 139
Krogner, Karsten DEN 137 418
Davison, John GBR 143
Harman, Kenneth GBR 138
Sheffield, James GBR 136 417
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 26
TITLE OLYMPIC TRAP - WOMEN

Usher, Belinda GBR 142
Fields, Jackie GBR 136
May, Jenny GBR 129 407
Johansson, Anette SWE 119
Lindberg, Mona SWE 120
Vretman, Anette SWE 114 353
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 27
TITLE SKEET - WOMEN

Samuelsson, Ulla SWE 137

Jansson, Ylva SWE 138

Holmgren, Harriet SWE 133 408

Toyner, Lorraine GBR 130

Prior, Mary GBR 121

Duffield, Vivian GBR 106 357
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 36
NORDIC TRAP - JUNIOR MEN

TITLE

Haugland, Sjur
Larsen, Atle
Brathen, Tom

Stensson, Kent
Grangqpvist, Niklas
Wilhelmsson, Patrik

JURY DMer N o

NOR
NOR
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT No. 37

1992

TEAM RESULTS

TITLE OLYMPIC TRAP - JUNIOR MEN

Chesney, John
Davies, Peter
Garwood, Robert

Bjelkenstedt, Bjorn
Schultze, Carl
Karlsson, Kristian

GBR
GBR
GBR

SWE
SWE
SWE

JURY N o om Nae . >
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137
133

140
128
125

393
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 38

TITLE

SKEET - JUNIOR MEN

Lundqvist, Markus SWE 145
Hellstrom, Rickard SWE 136
Olsson, Conny SWE 136 417
Niemela, Kimmo FIN 142
Holma, Jaani FIN 138
Vihavainen, Ere FIN 136 416
Brickell, Richard GBR 139
McGlashan, Richard GBR 141
Harvey, Drew GBR 135 415
Sorensen, Henrik Leth DEN 140
Jacobsen, Soren DEN 137
Hemmingsen, Dan DEN 136 413
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ATTENDANCE LIST
NORDIC SHOOTING REGION CHAMPIONSHIPS BISLEY 1992 '

Heads of Delegations / Team Leaders / Managers

DEN: Bjarne Sanddahl President

FIN: Pckka Kuusisto Head of Delegation

GBR: John Woods Team Manager

NOR: Birger Martin Strand President Unni Nicolaysen Sec Gen & UIT Exec Ctec
SWE: Bjorn Schullstrom President & UIT Vice President

Jury Members - [To be formally confirmed at Technical Meeting|

Appeal

DEN: Poul Glesner Technical Delegate

FIN: Eero Mikkola

GBR: Derek Ivy Chairman Organizing Committce

NOR: Gautc Flesland
SWE: Bjorn Schullstrom

Rifle
Chairman: Hans Drugge SWE, Members: Sirkka Niskanen FIN, Mary Maiden GBR,
Simon Dafforn GBR, Tore Winther NOR (5]

Pistol
Chairman: Yngve Lindh SWE, Members: Jorgen Niclsen DEN, Pauli Poutanen FIN,
Fred Parker GBR, Jon Turner GBR [5]

Clay
Chairman: Kurt Sioblom FIN, Members: Kaj Vangsgaard DEN, Glenn Pacckmeyer GBR,

Emilio Orduna GBR, Per Bjomar Moen NOR, Lars—Erik Soderberg SWE,
Ann—Greth Jillhang SWE [7]

Running Target
Chairman: Arild Danielsen NOR, Members: Pekka Kuusisto, Bob Maddison GBR,
Philip Mackworth~Pracd GBR, Joan Maddison GBR [5]

Classification
Chairman: Olav Lund NOR, Members: John Hunter GBR, Mark Banwell-Clode GBR,
John Warner GBR [4]

GBR OFFICIALS
Chairman GBTSF: Mike Sullivan
Hon Sec GBTSF: Ray Milcs

Secretary/Treasurer Championships: Doug Glaister.

Chief Classification Officer: Peter Gilpin. Stats: Dick Fillery, Classification Staff: Linlcy Elgeti,
Tom Handley, Brian Piper, Ernie Spiriti, Norah Hunter, Charles Trotter, Nicola Oldroyd.

Rifle SB & Air: OIC: David Parish. CROs: Hugh Keitch, Harry Preston, Susan Preston,
Officers: Sally Watcrs, Frank Pacey, Equipment Control: John J White, Stephanic Postlethwaite.

Rifle FB: OIC: Tan Shirra-Gibb. ROs: Jim Mellows, Brian Cornish, Mick Wild, Cadet Offr:
Flt Lt Stanlcy, Asst RO: Lester Smith, Asst Butt Offr: Bill Smith. '

Pistol: OIC: John Leighton~Dyson. CROs: Ron Fillery, Dave Lewis, David Watts, Tony
Oldroyd, Richard Bryan, Marion Clarke. Equipment Control: Bob Powell.

Clay: OIC: Neville Pryce—Jones. RO Skeet: Johnny Johnson. RO Trap: lan Coley.

Running Target: OIC: Don Carter. CRO: lan Dixon, RO Mary Baxter.
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 15
TITLE 10 METRE MOVING TARGET - MEN

Holmberg, Krister FIN 562
Pietila, Seppo FIN 551
Backman, Marcus FIN 550 1663
Johansson, Ronny SWE 563
Larsson, Anders SWE 560
Almen, Bengt-Olof SWE 534 1657
Heistad, Tor NOR 558
Finstad, Frode NOR 5582
Yiken, Terje NOR 534 1644
Chapman, David GBR 539
Maddison, John GBR 538

Enniks, Andrew GBR 454 1531
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT No. 16
50 METRE RUNNING BOAR - MEN

TITLE

Holmberg, Krister
Backman, Marcus

Pietila, Seppo

Maddison, John
Fox, Peter

Enniks, Andrew

Heistad, Tor
Finstad, Frode
Viken, Terje

Johnsson, Anders
Gustavsson, Christer
Lunberg, Leif

1992

TEAM RESULTS

FIN
FIN
FIN

GBR
GBR
GBR

NOR
NOR
NOR

SWE
SWE
SWE

JURY N oo N, >

579
574
569

571
554
524

588
572
552

585
578
576

1722

1649

1712

1739

CLASSITICATION pt(j%{f_.

N !




. Y >

) |

v\% NOTZvOTJd1SSVID NG SRR
Al

6vE 084 | 691 | | wEo T ejed o4 pee
g€ 6L | (64} HED MeIpUY ‘SUUT ZZE
L€ 68t | 981 HON olial ‘usNinl6by
LLE ggl | |68t HON| ~ epoiJ peisuis oov
6.6 €61 | |98} HED uyop ‘Uos|PPeN LPE
08¢ L8 | €61 Nid oddeg ‘ejield! 122
XL 0F X 82 |28€ 264 | 0B} ams j1e7 ‘Brogpuni o
6x8 0L xg8Z |e8s agl | 961 NId SnoJBp ‘uBuNioRg | 10Z
S8¢ vet 161 IMS l2jslyg ‘uossaesnY | L2
988 961 | 06} NEl  lewsux BiequioHipoz |
98¢ 161 | |56} HON - 10 ‘pEIsieH Gy |
89¢ S61 | €61 ams S15pUY ‘UOSSULOP GES B
101 ¢ 3 ‘oN
Yoren | BOLULIINOD W00 |

- fomeneead

SLINSHA - SNNFY dAXTA 0F - WS - LHOAV.L ONIAON -~ LT NOLLILHdINOO

661 SATHSNOIJINVHD IONLLOOHS DITION




NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT No.
TITLE

1992

TEAM RESULTS

17
50 METRE RUNNING BOAR, MIXED - MEN

Johnsson, Anders SWE 388
Gustavsson, Christer SWE 385
Lundberg, Leif SWE 382 1155
Holmberg, Krister FIN 386
Backman, Marcus FIN 382
Pietila, Seppeo FIN 380 1148
Heistad, Tor NOR 386
Finstad, ¥rode NOR 377
Viken, Terje NOR 371 1134
Maddison, John GBR 379
Enniks, Andrew GBR 358
Fox, Peter GBR 349 1086
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT No.
TITLE

1992

TEAM RESULTS

18 -
100 METRE RUNNING DEER, MIXED - MEN

Pietila, Seppo FIN 198

Backman, Marcus FIN 195
Holmberg, Krister FIN 195 588
Gustavsson, Christer SWE 193

Lundberg, Leif SWE 192

Johnsson, Anders SWE 190 575
Heistad, Tor NOR 192

Finstad, Frode NOR .. 190

Viken, Terje NOR 182 564
Fox, Peter GBR 180

Enniks, Andrew GBR 178

Maddison, John GBR 164 522
Jury D N T B Classification SRV
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT No.
TITLE

1992

TEAM RESULTS

19
100 METRE RUNNING DEER, DOUBLES - MEN

Holmberg, Krister FIN 195

Pietila, Seppo FIN 189

Backman, Marcus FIN 187 571
Heistad, Tor NOR 191

Finstad, Frode NOR 190

Viken, Terje NOR 186 567
Johnsson, Anders SWE 193
Gustavsson, Christer SWE 187

Lundberg, Leif SWE 187 567 :
Fox, Peter GBR 169

Dixon, Howard GBR 166

Maddison, John GBR 163 498

* Tie cannot be broken. Norway and Sweden equal second place
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS

EVENT No. 39
TITLE 10 METRE MOVING TARGET - JUNIOR MEN

Bergstrom, Niklas SWE 554
Pesenen Sami SWE 240
Johansson, Mikael SWE 521 1615

Perttunen, Jarmo FEN 546
Saynevirta, Tapio  FIN 545
Hovila, Tero FIN 510 1601
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NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

EVENT No. 40
50 METRE RUNNING BOAR - JUNIOR MEN

TITLE

Wedman, Pasi
Saviahde, Vesa

Puusa, Tom

Bergstrom, Niklas
Petterson, Ingemar

Pesonen Sami

1992

TEAM RESULTS

FIN
FIN
FIN

SWE
SWE
SWE

JURY N .o~ N, ~

581
563
550

578
560
554

1694

1689

(il
CLASSIFICATION M -

T




I N

I YOTIJIISSYID T xa0r
TR =N S

0L X gijpse 91 | 1841 HON uBRsSKY (|81 ‘[yepARID| Lib

Ol X 9L}pSE 281 | 2Lt HON siepuy ‘Bioquex|od 8ov
19¢ 121 | (981t aMS tewebuj ‘uosieyed|0gs
69¢ ?8L | |G81 ME} woj ‘esnndi{eez
LLE 061 | .81 NI4 BSOA ‘OPYBIAES | 922
6.8 l8L | |26} IMS ueg usuosed| 655
Z28¢ Z6l | |06} NId Ised ‘UBLIPOM [EEZ
98¢ 161 g6t aMs sepjIN ‘wonsbieq|60Y
jejol 2 b "ON
yorew HOLILZdNOD dWOo2

SIINSHY == NHIA MOINNL - SNN A TAXTA 0F - WS - LADAV.L DNIAON === I¥ NOLLLLAJdINOD

661 SATHSNOIdINVHD ONLLOOHS DIYON




NORDIC SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
1992

TEAM RESULTS
EVENT No. 41
TITLE 50 METRE RUNNING BOAR, MIXED - JUNIOR MEN
Bergstrom, Niklas SWE 386
Pesonen Sami SWE 379
Petterson, Ingemar SWE 367 1132
Wedman, Pasi FIN 382
Saviahde, Vesa FIN 377
Puusa, Tom FIN 369 1128
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